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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 54 Healani CC X 45 Kaleo 41.58.47

2 49 Waimanalo M 65 Mio 42.36.12

3 44 Hui Lanakila X Open Kiailaaoleahi 42.41.87

4 74 Hui Nalu Lapauila M 65 Lapauila 42.56.64

5 43 New Hope CC Aloha X Open Aloha 43.11.73

6 25 Alapa Hoe Kamuela M 65 Kamuela 43.25.18

7 69 Hawaiian Kanaktion X 55 Wailani 43.50.81

8 76 Hui Nalu Kaupiko M Nov Kaupiko 44.04.94

9 73 Waikiki Yacht Club Piinaio X Open Piinaio 44.22.14

10 70 Keahiakahoe Neepapa M 65 Ne'e Papa 45.03.16

11 33 Waikiki Surf Club M Nov Leinaala 45.23.98

12 41 New Hope CC Ui'lani X 45 Ui'lani 46.11.46

13 27 Ka Mamalahoe Anapuale X Open Anapuale 46.43.98

14 50 Olelo o Ke Ola X 45 Hoku o Ke kai 47.23.47

15 75 Hui Nalu Mokuahi X 55 Mokuahi 47.44.45

16 46 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club X Open Moana Makaena 47.54.24

17 58 Waikiki Yacht Club X Jr Iwikuamoo4 47.57.49

18 31 Keahikahoe M 60 Ke Alaula 48.02.50

19 66 Waikiki Yacht Club Kekaniilau X 45 Kekaniilau 48.02.94

20 51 Olelo o ke Ola Gold X 45 Hilina'i 48.05.46

21 40 New Hope CC Kaipo X Open Kaipo 48.08.52

22 34 Anuenue M 70 Kamanaonalani 48.42.84

23 20 Ka Mamalahoe Alaka'iokekai X 55 Alaka'iokekai 48.46.98

24 9 Waikiki Surf Club Mix X 45 Kamuela #9 48.55.48

25 71 Hui Nalu Kuikahi X Nov Kuikahi 49.01.24

26 23 Alapa Hoe Hoomakahou X 55 Hoomakahou 49.03.27

27 2 Keahaiakahoe Ai'amana W 55 Ai'amana 49.14.24

28 30 Lanikai W JR Wiliimua 49.30.52

29 42 New Hope CC X 45 Kupai'anaha 49.45.89

30 11 Keahiakahoe (beige) W 50 Beige NO CANOE 49.50.44

31 16 Ka Mamalahoe Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 50.08.09

32 89 Outrigger W 55 Papae 2 50.18.36

33 36 New Hope CC Hoe A Mau M 65 Hoe A Mau 50.41.84

34 57 Keahiakahoe No Name X 55 No Name 50.50.57

35 38 New Hope CC X 65 Kahuhipa 50.52.32

Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Short Course
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Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Short Course

36 48 Waikiki Yacht Club W Nov Kanialama 51.12.38

37 55 Waikiki Yacht Club Makanani W JR Makanani 51.54.45

38 22 Keahiakahoe Kamanaoiolana M 70 Kamana o iolana 52.03.27

39 72 Hui Nalu Sasha W Nov Sasha 53.13.61

40 7 Keahiakahoe W 40 Kekanekaula 53.27.38

41 56 Waikiki Yacht Club Kaleiiulukou W 55 Kaleiiulukou 53.38.94
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Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Short Course

Men 60

1 31 Keahikahoe M 60 Ke Alaula 48.02.50

Men 65

1 49 Waimanalo M 65 Mio 42.36.12

2 74 Hui Nalu Lapauila M 65 Lapauila 42.56.64

3 25 Alapa Hoe Kamuela M 65 Kamuela 43.25.18

4 70 Keahiakahoe Neepapa M 65 Ne'e Papa 45.03.16

5 36 New Hope CC Hoe A Mau M 65 Hoe A Mau 50.41.84

Men 70

1 34 Anuenue M 70 Kamanaonalani 48.42.84

2 16 Ka Mamalahoe Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 50.08.09

3 22 Keahiakahoe Kamanaoiolana M 70 Kamana o iolana 52.03.27

Men Novice

1 76 Hui Nalu Kaupiko M Nov Kaupiko 44.04.94

2 33 Waikiki Surf Club M Nov Leinaala 45.23.98

Women 40

1 7 Keahiakahoe W 40 Kekanekaula 53.27.38

Women 50

1 11 Keahiakahoe (beige) W 50 Beige NO CANOE 49.50.44

Women 55

1 2 Keahaiakahoe Ai'amana W 55 Ai'amana 49.14.24

2 89 Outrigger W 55 Papae 2 50.18.36

3 56 Waikiki Yacht Club Kaleiiulukou W 55 Kaleiiulukou 53.38.94

Women JR

1 30 Lanikai W JR Wiliimua 49.30.52

2 55 Waikiki Yacht Club Makanani W JR Makanani 51.54.45

Divisional Results
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Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Short Course

Women Novice

1 48 Waikiki Yacht Club W Nov Kanialama 51.12.38

2 72 Hui Nalu Sasha W Nov Sasha 53.13.61

Mix 45

1 54 Healani CC X 45 Kaleo 41.58.47

2 41 New Hope CC Ui'lani X 45 Ui'lani 46.11.46

3 50 Olelo o Ke Ola X 45 Hoku o Ke kai 47.23.47

4 66 Waikiki Yacht Club Kekaniilau X 45 Kekaniilau 48.02.94

5 51 Olelo o ke Ola Gold X 45 Hilina'i 48.05.46

6 9 Waikiki Surf Club Mix X 45 Kamuela #9 48.55.48

7 42 New Hope CC X 45 Kupai'anaha 49.45.89

Mix 55

1 69 Hawaiian Kanaktion X 55 Wailani 43.50.81

2 75 Hui Nalu Mokuahi X 55 Mokuahi 47.44.45

3 20 Ka Mamalahoe Alaka'iokekai X 55 Alaka'iokekai 48.46.98

4 23 Alapa Hoe Hoomakahou X 55 Hoomakahou 49.03.27

5 57 Keahiakahoe No Name X 55 No Name 50.50.57

Mix 65

1 38 New Hope CC X 65 Kahuhipa 50.52.32

Mix JR

1 58 Waikiki Yacht Club X Jr Iwikuamoo4 47.57.49

Mix Novice

1 58 Waikiki Yacht Club X Jr Iwikuamoo4 47.57.49

Mix Open

1 44 Hui Lanakila X Open Kiailaaoleahi 42.41.87

2 43 New Hope CC Aloha X Open Aloha 43.11.73

3 73 Waikiki Yacht Club Piinaio X Open Piinaio 44.22.14

4 27 Ka Mamalahoe Anapuale X Open Anapuale 46.43.98

5 46 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club X Open Moana Makaena 47.54.24

6 40 New Hope CC Kaipo X Open Kaipo 48.08.52
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1 7 Keahiakahoe 7 M Open Kekane 'Eha 45.19.52

2 54 Healani CC M Open Yama 47.16.22

3 30 Lanikai Wilimua M 50 Wilimua 47.55.48

4 70 Keahiakahoe Nee Papa M 50 Ne'e Papa 48.42.40

5 35 Keahiakahoe Iolana M 55 Iolana 49.56.35

6 73 Waikiki Yacht Club M 55 Piianaio 51.43.60

7 11 Keahiakahoe Aliikaua M 60 Aliikaua 51.56.66

8 33 Waikiki Surf Club M 40 Leinaala 51.58.75

9 5 Keahiakahoe M 55 Ai'amana 52.05.37

10 1 KaMamalahoe M 50 Alakai O Ke Kai 53.13.61

11 60 Alapa Hoe M 40 Lehualani 54.06.51

12 51 Olelo o Ke Ola Hilina'i M 50 Hilina'i 54.25.52

13 0 Hui Nalu Kui Ana W Unltd Kui Ana 56.46.37

14 6 Koa Kai W Open Keola 57.20.68

Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Long Course
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Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Long Course

Unlimited

1 0 Hui Nalu Kui Ana W Unltd Kui Ana 56.46.37

Women Open

1 6 Koa Kai W Open Keola 57.20.68

Men 40s

1 33 Waikiki Surf Club M 40 Leinaala 51.58.75

2 60 Alapa Hoe M 40 Lehualani 54.06.51

Men 50s

1 30 Lanikai Wilimua M 50 Wilimua 47.55.48

2 70 Keahiakahoe Nee Papa M 50 Ne'e Papa 48.42.40

3 1 KaMamalahoe M 50 Alakai O Ke Kai 53.13.61

4 51 Olelo o Ke Ola Hilina'i M 50 Hilina'i 54.25.52

Men 55

1 35 Keahiakahoe Iolana M 55 Iolana 49.56.35

2 73 Waikiki Yacht Club M 55 Piianaio 51.43.60

3 5 Keahiakahoe M 55 Ai'amana 52.05.37

Men 60s

1 11 Keahiakahoe Aliikaua M 60 Aliikaua 51.56.66

Men Open

1 7 Keahiakahoe 7 M Open Kekane 'Eha 45.19.52

2 54 Healani CC M Open Yama 47.16.22

Divisional Results
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